
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - FRIDAY AFTERNOON QUALIFYING GROUP B

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

BARBER MOTORSPORTS PARK - BIRMINGHAM, AL

ROUND 2 OF 12 - APRIL 18-20, 2008

AMA Formula Xtreme Series

HONDA SUPERBIKE CLASSIC

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

167 K. Crozier  1031.8571

369 B. Hall  1732.1292

111 N. Kern  1032.2743

24 S. Ryan  1432.3394

966 D. Ortega  1532.3875

221 C. Sipp  1032.3916

81 C. Gittere  1332.5707

191 E. Haugo  1132.6848

223 T. Moore  1332.8309

264 J. Johnson  1232.94010

207 B. Kelly  1732.97811

690 S. Kowalski  1333.08412

821 M. Arwood  1133.16213

310 R. Vest  1733.20614

418 R. Oliva  533.22715

189 L. Yeager  933.30416

419 G. Grier  833.53817

811 M. Morgan  933.56118

278 B. Clauss  1334.43319

661 R. Lucente  535.07820

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

81 C. Gittere  622.1511

24 S. Ryan  822.2472

111 N. Kern  722.3093

310 R. Vest  822.4484

207 B. Kelly  822.4945

223 T. Moore  1422.6796

966 D. Ortega  822.8227

191 E. Haugo  822.8588

189 L. Yeager  2023.0259

264 J. Johnson  1423.28110

167 K. Crozier  723.46611

369 B. Hall  1623.79012

221 C. Sipp  924.17313

278 B. Clauss  824.24214

419 G. Grier  724.66215

690 S. Kowalski  1324.67916

811 M. Morgan  624.74717

821 M. Arwood  1124.91718

418 R. Oliva  824.95719

661 R. Lucente  425.91620

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

167 K. Crozier  1035.6401

111 N. Kern  1035.7072

369 B. Hall  1436.0533

81 C. Gittere  1336.0634

24 S. Ryan  1536.0825

966 D. Ortega  1436.1256

221 C. Sipp  1036.2717

191 E. Haugo  1536.4138

264 J. Johnson  1136.5929

811 M. Morgan  936.62310

310 R. Vest  1636.86411

223 T. Moore  1236.90112

207 B. Kelly  1737.00413

418 R. Oliva  837.02714

189 L. Yeager  737.04815

419 G. Grier  737.07916

821 M. Arwood  1037.16617

690 S. Kowalski  737.84818

278 B. Clauss  1338.06019

661 R. Lucente  538.66220
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